M ONTARIO | ONTARIO

-

CREATES

175 Bloor Street East
South Tower, Suite 501
Toronto, ON M4W 3R8
ontariocreates.ca

CREATIF

AcceleratiON

An Entrepreneurship Initiative for

Black- and Indigenous-Owned Music Businesses

Funding Recipients (2022-23)

Achieve Dreams Studio

BLNK Music

Caliban Arts Theatre Inc.

Chad Price Music

Concerts Fanatic Inc.

Dreamspace Creative Inc.
Ensemble Non-Profit

GLRY Inc. (The Galeri)

Golly Geng Inc.

Greyson Gritt

HNTRS CLUB INC

Iconic Arts & Entertainment Inc.
Impact Gospel Recordings Incorporated
Luvlife4life Inc.

Made in Sauga Inc.

Merilainen Music Inc.

Morning Star Audio

MUCruu (So Extra Music Inc.)
Music 4 Life

New Sun Records Inc.

Northern Nishnawbe Education Council
Polly Perry Corp

QLiiO Media Inc.

Red Music Rising Inc.

Sample Chief Global Inc.

SHIFTER Agency Inc.

Showzaco Artistic Productions Inc.
SLMN MUSIC INC.

SoundStock Inc.

SSP Music Group Inc.

SUMMER KNOCKS INC.

TEN Management

The Dyna Entertainment Inc.

The JAMVICK Group

Urban Communications Group
Wiikwemkoong Arts and Music Festival

$17,500.00
$20,000.00
$18,000.00
$6,000.00
$10,000.00
$17,500.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$17,500.00
$17,500.00
$8,000.00
$8,000.00
$6,000.00
$10,000.00
$8,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$6,000.00
$10,000.00
$8,000.00
$15,000.00
$7,500.00
$5,000.00
$15,000.00
$6,000.00
$18,000.00
$8,000.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$8,000.00
$9,000.00
$8,000.00
$8,000.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$17,500.00



