

## **AcceleratiON**

## An Entrepreneurship Initiative for Black- and Indigenous-Owned Music Businesses

## Funding Recipients (2022-23)

Achieve Dreams Studio	\$17,500.00
BLNK Music	\$20,000.00
Caliban Arts Theatre Inc.	\$18,000.00
Chad Price Music	\$6,000.00
Concerts Fanatic Inc.	\$10,000.00
Dreamspace Creative Inc.	\$17,500.00
Ensemble Non-Profit	\$20,000.00
GLRY Inc. (The Galeri)	\$10,000.00
Golly Geng Inc.	\$17,500.00
Greyson Gritt	\$17,500.00
HNTRS CLUB INC	\$8,000.00
Iconic Arts & Entertainment Inc.	\$8,000.00
Impact Gospel Recordings Incorporated	\$6,000.00
Luvlife4life Inc.	\$10,000.00
Made in Sauga Inc.	\$8,000.00
Merilainen Music Inc.	\$10,000.00
Morning Star Audio	\$5,000.00
MüCruu (So Extra Music Inc.)	\$6,000.00
Music 4 Life	\$10,000.00
New Sun Records Inc.	\$8,000.00
Northern Nishnawbe Education Council	\$15,000.00
Polly Perry Corp	\$7,500.00
QLiiO Media Inc.	\$5,000.00
Red Music Rising Inc.	\$15,000.00
Sample Chief Global Inc.	\$6,000.00
SHIFTER Agency Inc.	\$18,000.00
Showzaço Artistic Productions Inc.	\$8,000.00
SLMN MUSIC INC.	\$6,000.00
SoundStock Inc.	\$6,000.00
SSP Music Group Inc.	\$8,000.00
SUMMER KNOCKS INC.	\$9,000.00
TÈN Management	\$8,000.00
The Dyna Entertainment Inc.	\$8,000.00
The JAMVICK Group	\$6,000.00
Urban Communications Group	\$6,000.00
Wiikwemkoong Arts and Music Festival	\$17,500.00